The new series of SAFEasyTM SG4-B FINGER safety light curtains widens the
existing SG range, whilst representing an evolution of the SE4-PLUS line, offering
a Type 4 safety light device for finger protection with base functions. Ideal for
applications that do not require complementary functions such as Muting,
Cascade and blanking.
The new SG4-B series has been especially developed to simplify:
- installation (new rotating TOP-BOTTOM fixing brackets to ease alignment);
- connection (use of standard connectors, no connection between emitter

Installation with anti-vibration supports
1 Accessory sold separately
ACCESSORYSELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-02-U-03 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 15 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 M12 4-pole unshielded axial 25 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1160
CS-A1-06-U-03 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 3 m connector,  UL 2464 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 5 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 10 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 15 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 M12 8-pole unshielded axial 25 m connector, UL 2464 95ASE1260
ST-KSTD Angled fixing brackets (4 pc kit) 95ACC1670
ST-K4AV Anti-vibration supports (4 pc kit) 95ACC1700
ST-K6AV Anti-vibration supports  (6 pc kit) 95ACC1710
ST-K4ROT Top-Bottom rotating fixing brackets (4 pc kit) 95ASE1280
Please refer also to Safey Device Accessories
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG4-14-015-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=150 mm 957901000
SG4-14-030-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=300 mm 957901010
SG4-14-045-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=450 mm 957901020
SG4-14-060-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=600 mm 957901030
SG4-14-075-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=750 mm 957901040
SG4-14-090-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=900 mm 957901050
SG4-14-105-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1050 mm 957901060
SG4-14-120-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1200 mm 957901070
SG4-14-135-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1350 mm 957901080
SG4-14-150-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1500 mm 957901090
SG4-14-165-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1650 mm 957901100
SG4-14-180-OO-E Type 4 safety light curtain h=1800 mm 957901110
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000
S
A
F